
GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT SCHEDULE
Corporate Office/Policy Issuing Office: 
Reliance General Insurance Company Limited 6th Floor, Oberoi 
Commerz, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Off 
Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063.

Policy Servicing Branch: No.28, 5th Floor, Southern Portion East Wing, Centenary 
Building, M.G. Road,KARNATAKA

 Policy Branch Office Code:  1415  Agent/Broker Code:14A01281 

 Policy No: 141532429140000015 

 Date of proposal:28/02/2024 Details of previous policy (in case of renewal)

ProposalNo:P022424100547 Previous policy No:140132329140000006 

Date of expiry: 23/02/2024 

TaxInvoice No & Date :P022424100547 & 28/02/2024

 INSURED NAME :   M/S INDIAN ACADEMY EDUCATION TRUST  

GSTIN /UN of the insured

Policy Holder Address / Place Of Supply : 

980/DEF HENNUR CROSS HENNUR MAIN ROAD KALYAN NAGAR BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

BANGALORE

560043

 Period of Insurance: From 24/02/2024  to mid night on 23/02/2025 

Total No of Employees Covered 271

Total No of Lives Covered 271

Type of Policy Named

Total Sum Insured(Rs) 27100000.00

Description of Group Employees

Nature of Business

Coverage  Details and   List of members covered  as per Schedule attached.

Premium (Rs) 18398.30

CGST (@9.00%) 1655.85

SGST (@9.00 %) 1655.85

TOTAL PREMIUM PAYABLE(Rs) 21710.00

Branch GSTIN :29AABCR6747B1ZC;HSN Code :997133;Description Of Services :Accident and Health Insurance Service;

Consolidated Stamp duty Paid vide Letter of Authorisation “NO ENF-1/LOA/ENF-1/CSD/52/2024/(Validity Period Dt.01/02/2024 to Dt.01/12/2024)/1163 Date 31-01-2024” at General Stamp Office, Mumbai. 
** Not Applicable for the State of Jammu & Kashmir.
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Notice of communication to be given  in respect of claim to : 

Name:

Address:   

City:

Website Address:

Customer care No 

Email id:

In the event of dishonor of Cheque, this policy automatically stands cancelled from inception irrespective of whether a separate 
communication is sent or not.

The policy wording with detailed terms, conditions and exclusions are available on our website www.reliancegeneral.co.in

Policy wordings link :https://www.reliancegeneral.co.in/Insurance/About-Us/Downloads.aspx
In witness whereof this policy has been signed at  Mumbai    on 28/02/2024 

In case of a renewal, the benefits provided under the policy and/or terms and conditions of the policy including premium rate may be subject to change.

Grievance Clause: For resolution of any query or grievance, Insured may contact the respective branch office of the Company or may call at 02248903009 or may write an email at 
rgicl.services@relianceada.com. In case the insured is not satisfied with the response of the office, insured may contact the Nodal Grievance Officer of the Company at rgicl.grievances@relianceada.com. In 
the event of unsatisfactory response from the Nodal Grievance Officer, insured may email to Head Grievance Officer at rgicl.headgrievances@relianceada.com. In the event of unsatisfactory response from 
the Head Grievance Officer, he/she may, subject to vested jurisdiction, approach the Insurance Ombudsman for the redressal of grievance. Details of the offices of the Insurance Ombudsman are available 
at IRDAI website www.irda.gov.in or on company website www.reliancegeneral.co.in or on www.gbic.co.in. The insured may also contact the following office of the Insurance Ombudsman within whose 
territorial jurisdiction the branch or office of the Company is located.Office of the Insurance Ombudsman,Jeevan Soudha Building,PID No. 57-27-N-19  Ground Floor,19/19,24th Main Road,JP Nagar,Ist 
Phase, Bengaluru – 560 078.  Tel.: 080 - 26652048 / 26652049  Email: bimalokpal.bengaluru@cioins.co.in

For and on behalf of                                                                    

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited.

Agent Code 14A01281

Agent Contact No  Authorised Signatory

User ID:  50022754    Policy Generation Date :28/02/2024 
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Schedule attached to and forming part of Policy No.141532429140000015 

Cover Name Sum insured Co-pay Special Conditions 

Table D-Death +Permanent Total Disability 
+Permanent Partial Disability + Temporary 
Total Disablement

Table D covers, Death+Permanent Total 
Disablement+Permanent Partial 
Disablement+Temporary Total Disablement 
due to accidental external means

Carriage of Dead Body Carriages of Dead body :- The policy 
reimburse up to 2% of Capital Sum 
Insured or Rs. 2,500/- Whichever is less to 
the family.

General Conditions: 1) TTD benefit will be 1% of the SI OR 24 times monthly salary of employee OR Rs: 5,000/- whichever is lower on weekly basis for 
maximum of 100 weeks
2) Subject to condition that Table D sum insured does not exceed 24 times monthly salary of any person
3) Policy will be on named basis 
4) Individual sum insured can not be more than 100 times of the monthly salary or sum insured specified which ever is less.
5) This quote is subject to condition that no employee is involved in any hazardous activity or manual labour
6) Insured to submit salary certificate of month prior to date of accident at the time of claim
7) Mid term Sum insured changes not allowed. Addition-deletion will be done on pro-rata premium basis for employees once in a month only, subject to all 
relevant details being forwarded to insurer before 7th day of succeeding month.
8) Minimum age of beneficiary 18 years and maximum 70 years
9) Terrorism is covered, however, terrorism activity arising out of Nuclear, Biological and/or Chemical means is excluded from the scope of this policy
10) AOA Limit 90 Lakhs 
11) Maximum any one life limit 1,00,000
Special Conditions:
Below mentioned activity shall be outside the scope of the policy:-
Professional sports team in respect of specific benefit for inability to perform
Participation in any kind of motor speed contest
While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. ( Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers)
Underground mining & contractor specializing in tunnelling and Offshore activities
Naval, military or air force personnel
Radioactivity, Nuclear risks, ionizing radiation
Animal bite/Insect bite is not covered.
Perils of the sea are excluded from the scope of the policy.
Persons working in mines, explosives, Electrical installations on high tension lines, Racing, Circus People, skiing, mountaineering, big game hunting, 
ballooning, hang gliding, river rafting, winter sports, skiing, ice hockey ,polo, offshore employees & such other persons engaged in occupation of similar 
hazard are not covered under this policy.
Exclusions:-
Suicide, attempt to Suicide or intentionally self- inflicted injury, sexually transmitted conditions, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression.
Being under influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxication or hallucinogens
Participation in actual or attempted felony, riot, civil commotion, crime misdemeanour
Committing any breach of law of land with criminal intent.
Death or disablement resulting from Pregnancy or childbirth
Risk Category III people are out of the scope of the policy
Offshore workers are Specifically excluded
Workers involved in High Tension LIVE Wires are specifically excluded 
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

1 IAGI/
001

MRS. GEETHA RAVI NA FACULT
Y

57 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

2 IAGI/
001A

DR. SOMASEKHAR T NA DEAN & 
PROFE
SSOR

66 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

3 IAGI/
001B

MRS. BHARATHI S 
THUMMALA

NA CHIEF 
ADMINI
STRATO
R

58 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

4 IAGI/
002

MRS. NALINI S NA ADMIN 
STAFF

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

5 IAGI/
009

DR. MAHENDRA 
KUMAR

NA FACULT
Y

47 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

6 IAGI/
011

MS. LAKSHMI 
KANTAMMA PK

NA FACULT
Y

54 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

7 IAGI/
013

MR. MAHALINGAIAH 
V

NA FACULT
Y

48 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

8 IAGI/
016

MR. SATISH KUMAR 
M

NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

9 IAGI/
017

MRS. SANGEETHA 
ANNIE GEORGE

NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

10 IAGI/
018

MR. LAKSHMI 
PRASAD N

NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

42 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

11 IAGI/
019

MS. SUGANTHI S NA ADMIN 
STAFF

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

12 IAGI/
021

MR. SADASHIVA C NA DRIVER 58 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

13 IAGI/
024

MR. REGIS BRITTO 
AROKIARAJA

NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

14 IAGI/
028

MS. BANU S NA ADMIN 
STAFF

57 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

15 IAGI/
029

MS. SARALA K NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

54 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

16 IAGI/
038

MS. SHUBHA 
BHADRAN

NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

17 IAGI/
040

MS. SUGANTI 
RAJGOPAL

NA FACULT
Y

55 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

18 IAGI/
041

DR. VANITHA G 
RAMESH

NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

19 IAGI/
043

MS. DIVYA C J NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

20 IAGI/
048

MS. ANURADHA P NA FACULT
Y

51 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

21 IAGI/
060

MS. HEMA S A NA ADMIN 
STAFF

48 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

22 IAGI/
063

MS. VARALAKSHMI NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

45 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

23 IAGI/
064

DR. RAGHUPATHI K NA FACULT
Y

47 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

24 IAGI/
066

MR. RAVI SHANKAR 
J

NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

25 IAGI/
069

MS. PUSHPA K NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

26 IAGI/
073

MS. RAJESWARI J NA PRINCIP
AL

57 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

27 IAGI/
074

MS. BHARATHI S NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

28 IAGI/
076

MS. ANANDHI NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

29 IAGI/
080

MS. SHOBHA S NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

30 IAGI/
082

MS. ELIZABETH 
LEENA P D

NA PRINCIP
AL

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

31 IAGI/
083

MS. MARY VIOLET NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

32 IAGI/
092

MS. LATHA V NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

33 IAGI/
096

MS. CHANDRAKALA 
M

NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

48 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

34 IAGI/
1003

MR. MANAB 
GOHOSH

NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

28 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

35 IAGI/
1004

MR. SWAPAN DAS NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

31 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

36 IAGI/
1006

MS. KANTHAMMA NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

64 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

37 IAGI/
1009

MRS. K ARUNA NA FACULT
Y

39 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

38 IAGI/
1010

MRS. P K BABEENA NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

39 IAGI/
1011

MR. BHARAT ROKKA NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

27 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

40 IAGI/
1012

DR. T KALAIYARASU NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

41 IAGI/
1013

DR. VIVEK 
THIRUMALAI 
MURUGAN

NA FACULT
Y

31 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

42 IAGI/
1015

MS. BRINDA M NA FACULT
Y

27 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

43 IAGI/
1017

MRS. BOMMI R NA ADMIN 
STAFF

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

44 IAGI/
1019

MR. GUDA RAGHU NA FACULT
Y

31 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

45 IAGI/
102

MS. MUN MUN 
MUKHERJEE

NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

46 IAGI/
1020

MRS. ANJALINA 
SWETHA

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

33 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

47 IAGI/
1023

MR. MALLIKARJUN 
BEVINAKATTI

NA DRIVER 46 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

48 IAGI/
1024

MRS. PRIJA K NAIR NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

49 IAGI/
1025

MS. SAHANA Y NA ADMIN 
STAFF

22 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

50 IAGI/
1026

MR. ANURAGH 
GOWTHAM K

NA FACULT
Y

33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

51 IAGI/
1027

MS. SHEETHAL 
SARAH V

NA FACULT
Y

26 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

52 IAGI/
1030

MS. SHRAVYA 
BHANDARY

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

24 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

53 IAGI/
1031

DR. VENKATESH N S NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

54 IAGI/
1032

MRS. ANUJA 
VARKEY

NA FACULT
Y

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

55 IAGI/
1040

MRS. BEENA 
SNEHAL UPHALE

NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

56 IAGI/
1042

MRS. M SUMANA 
SHENOY

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

36 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

57 IAGI/
1043

DR. T BHARATHI NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

58 IAGI/
1044

MS. ROOPA L NA ADMIN 
STAFF

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

59 IAGI/
1045

MR. KUNAL GAUTAM NA ADMIN 
STAFF

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

60 IAGI/
1048

MRS. SUBHASHINI N NA ADMIN 
STAFF

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

61 IAGI/
1049

DR. SAVITHA R NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

62 IAGI/
1051

MS. NIRMALA DEVI K NA ADMIN 
STAFF

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

63 IAGI/
1052

MS. ROOPA H M NA FACULT
Y

26 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

64 IAGI/
1055

MR. LOKESH NA ADMIN 
STAFF

33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

65 IAGI/
1057

MRS. SHITAL 
KAUSTUBH 
KULKARNI

NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

66 IAGI/
1058

DR. THILAKA N NA PRINCIP
AL

55 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

67 IAGI/
1059

MRS. S HARIPRIYA NA ADMIN 
STAFF

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

68 IAGI/
1060

MRS. JOYCE MARY J 
P

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

69 IAGI/
1061

DR. ABHIRAM J NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

70 IAGI/
1063

MRS. USHA RANI A NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

71 IAGI/
1064

MR. NAGENDRA N NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

72 IAGI/
1065

MR. SATHISHA R NA FACULT
Y

26 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

73 IAGI/
1066

MRS. K P ANUPAMA NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

74 IAGI/
1068

MR. ASHOK N NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

75 IAGI/
107

MS. PADMA NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

76 IAGI/
1072

MR. SUDHEESH K NA FACULT
Y

38 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

77 IAGI/
1074

MS. MAHALAKSHMI 
D G

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

25 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

78 IAGI/
1075

MR. ROSHAN 
HONEST RAJ A

NA FACULT
Y

33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

79 IAGI/
1076

MR. ASGAR AHMED 
SHARIFF

NA FACULT
Y

28 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

80 IAGI/
1078

MRS. NEELAMMA NA ADMIN 
STAFF

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

81 IAGI/
1080

MRS. DIVYA M G NA FACULT
Y

30 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

82 IAGI/
1081

MRS. KRUPARANI M 
C

NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

83 IAGI/
1082

MS. KAVYA G NA FACULT
Y

24 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

84 IAGI/
1083

DR. ERUMALLA 
VENKATA 
NAGARAJU

NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

85 IAGI/
1085

MR. ANTHONY CRUZ NA ADMIN 
STAFF

28 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
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86 IAGI/
1087

MRS. PREETHI 
SUKUMARAN

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

51 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

87 IAGI/
1088

MS. MEGHASHREE V NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

88 IAGI/
1091

MRS. RENUKA NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

33 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

89 IAGI/
1092

MRS. SOWMYA G 
PATKAR

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

90 IAGI/
1093

MRS. PADMAJA K NA ADMIN 
STAFF

25 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

91 IAGI/
1094

MRS. MEENAKSHI 
UNNIKRISHNAN

NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

92 IAGI/
1095

DR. CHITRABANU C 
P

NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

93 IAGI/
1096

MS. QURATH UL AIN NA FACULT
Y

25 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

94 IAGI/
1097

MRS. POONAM 
SHARMA

NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

95 IAGI/
1099

MR. AUGUSTIN 
JOSEPH M

NA FACULT
Y

30 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

96 IAGI/
1100

MS. DIVYA 
ARADHANA S

NA FACULT
Y

25 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

97 IAGI/
1101

MRS. SHIYAMALA 
RANI T

NA FACULT
Y

56 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

98 IAGI/
1102

MRS. SOUMYA BABU NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

99 IAGI/
1104

MRS. SHERLINE 
BENNADITTA 
DEEPAK

NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

100 IAGI/
1105

MRS. JANCY JOHN NA ADMIN 
STAFF

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

101 IAGI/
1107

MRS. U GEETHA NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

102 IAGI/
1110

MS. AGNA P K NA FACULT
Y

23 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
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103 IAGI/
1111

MS. SUSHMITHA E NA ADMIN 
STAFF

20 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

104 IAGI/
1112

MS. ABHIRAMI C K NA FACULT
Y

24 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

105 IAGI/
1113

MRS. BHAVIKATTI 
MANJULA

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

24 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

106 IAGI/
1114

MR. VIDYUL 
NARAYANAN P S

NA FACULT
Y

24 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

107 IAGI/
1115

MR. KISHORE 
CHANDA

NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

20 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

108 IAGI/
1116

MR. ABHISHEK 
PANDURANG 
GHARE

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

23 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

109 IAGI/
1117

MR. CALVIN 
GEORGE MICHAEL L

NA FACULT
Y

31 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

110 IAGI/
1118

MR. BALA MURUGAN 
P

NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

25 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

111 IAGI/
112

MS. SAILAJA 
NELAKUDITI

NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

112 IAGI/
1121

MRS. BUSHRA 
MAHMOOD

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

113 IAGI/
1122

MR. GIDDLA JAYA 
PRAKASH

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

114 IAGI/
1123

MR. ROOP KUMAR V NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

37 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

115 IAGI/
1124

MR. RAJU S NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

24 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

116 IAGI/
1126

MR. AMITESH 
KUMAR

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

34 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

117 IAGI/
1127

MR. SURAJ CHAND NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

22 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

118 IAGI/
1128

MR. SREERANJAN 
MENON T

NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

119 IAGI/
1129

MR. RAJIV ANAND 
PALLED

NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e
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der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
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120 IAGI/
116

MS. GOWRI SATISH 
KUMAR

NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

121 IAGI/
125

MR JAFFER 
MOHAMMED C

NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

122 IAGI/
134

MS PREMAMMA NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

52 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

123 IAGI/
147

MS JAYAKUMARI NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

124 IAGI/
153

MR VIJAYAKUMAR NA FACULT
Y

52 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

125 IAGI/
156

MS DEEPA LAXMI J NA ADMIN 
STAFF

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

126 IAGI/
161

MR ANDAPPA 
BEVINAKATTE

NA DRIVER 43 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

127 IAGI/
170

MR SUDHAKAR 
MALLA

NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

128 IAGI/
174

MS RADHA P NA FACULT
Y

39 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

129 IAGI/
181

MS SUMATHI P NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

130 IAGI/
223

DR MONIKA BAJPAI NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

131 IAGI/
235

MR BHASKARAN NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

42 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

132 IAGI/
249

MS. SMITHA K B NA FACULT
Y

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

133 IAGI/
260

MR UDDHAV 
GHANSHAM KHATRI

NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

134 IAGI/
290

MS PRESCILA TOM NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

55 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

135 IAGI/
298

MR. HARISHA N NA ADMIN 
STAFF

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

136 IAGI/
301

MR CHANDAN RAO 
S

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

37 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
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137 IAGI/
306

MR ANTHONY 
KUMAR F

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

41 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

138 IAGI/
316

MS LAKSHMI K NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

139 IAGI/
319

MS. MANGALA T NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

140 IAGI/
342

MR RAJARAJAN P NA FACULT
Y

48 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

141 IAGI/
344

MS GEETHA M NA ADMIN 
STAFF

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

142 IAGI/
351

MS USHA RANI M NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

143 IAGI/
370

MR MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD ULLA KHAN

NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

144 IAGI/
380

MR MUTTAPPA S 
KOPPAD

NA DRIVER 40 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

145 IAGI/
394

MR. GIRISH C U NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

146 IAGI/
419

MR GOPI S NA ADMIN 
STAFF

47 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

147 IAGI/
433

MS HEMAVATHI K V NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

148 IAGI/
434

MR MANJUNATHA K 
S

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

149 IAGI/
435

MS LAKSHMI C NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

150 IAGI/
439

MS LYNETTE 
MADTHA PINTO

NA FACULT
Y

62 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

151 IAGI/
441

DR NATARAJA P NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

152 IAGI/
443

MS KANCHANA NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

153 IAGI/
447

MS BIJI NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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154 IAGI/
458

MR MANJUNATHA P NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

49 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

155 IAGI/
461

MS PRIYA F NA FACULT
Y

53 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

156 IAGI/
495

MR. JITEN PAUREL NA SECURI
TY

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

157 IAGI/
503

DR PUJA ARCHANA 
SAHU

NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

158 IAGI/
508

DR. REENA SHYAM NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

159 IAGI/
511

MS. MEERA W NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

160 IAGI/
512

MR. RAJU NA SECURI
TY

63 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

161 IAGI/
520

MR. 
KALYANSUNDARAM 
K

NA FACULT
Y

55 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

162 IAGI/
525

MS. MARIA 
RACHAEL

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

163 IAGI/
530

MS. MARY 
MAGADALANE 
ASHOK SOLOMON

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

164 IAGI/
531

DR. PADMA PRIYA NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

165 IAGI/
534

MS. REVATHI S NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

166 IAGI/
540

MS. JAYANTHI D.R NA FACULT
Y

53 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

167 IAGI/
544

MS MANGALA S NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

168 IAGI/
546

MS. TRIVENI NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

169 IAGI/
547

MS. SELVI RANI NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

170 IAGI/
561

MS. JAYANTHI V NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

31 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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171 IAGI/
566

MS. VEENA.B NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

172 IAGI/
585

MR. PREM KUMAR NA ADMIN 
STAFF

42 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

173 IAGI/
603

MS. PAKALAPATI 
GEORGEENA 
EDROSE K

NA FACULT
Y

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

174 IAGI/
604

MS. SMITA LUTHER NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

175 IAGI/
607

MR. MANU A B NA ADMIN 
STAFF

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

176 IAGI/
611

MR. KESAVAN R NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

177 IAGI/
616

MS. JAYANTHI 
PETER

NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

51 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

178 IAGI/
621

MS. LOURDHU 
JANNET VINOLI X

NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

179 IAGI/
651

MS. KAVITHA  C NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

180 IAGI/
675

MS. ADEEBA 
AHAMED

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

181 IAGI/
677

MR. AFZAL BASHA NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

182 IAGI/
678

MS. VENESSA PRIYA 
M

NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

183 IAGI/
687

DR. SUNEEL 
KRISHNA 
THUMMALA

NA DIRECT
OR

36 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

184 IAGI/
694

MS. KUSUMA G N NA FACULT
Y

33 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

185 IAGI/
698

MS. S GAYATHRI NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

186 IAGI/
711

MR. Y 
SHIVASHANKARACH
AR

NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

187 IAGI/
715

MS. POORNIMA S NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 

SNo Emp 
Cod

e

Name  Nominee Grade Age Gen
der

Table A Table B Table C Table D Total 
Sum 

Insured

DateofJoi
ning

Location Remarks

188 IAGI/
718

MS. PARVATHAMMA 
K S

NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

189 IAGI/
719

MS. SHIRLY RAJU M NA FACULT
Y

55 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

190 IAGI/
725

MR. AKSHAY A NA FACULT
Y

34 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

191 IAGI/
732

MS. SHYBA  P NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

192 IAGI/
738

DR. MALAIYARASA 
PANDIAN

NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

193 IAGI/
743

MS. DILSHAD 
BEGUM

NA FACULT
Y

39 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

194 IAGI/
752

DR. DIVYA NA FACULT
Y

34 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

195 IAGI/
756

MS. MALINI 
THERESA

NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

196 IAGI/
777

MS. ANUPAMA S NA FACULT
Y

36 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

197 IAGI/
778

MS. UMA LAKSHMI M 
R

NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

198 IAGI/
779

MR. MURALI R NA DRIVER 37 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

199 IAGI/
786

MR. RACHAPPA K 
AGASIBAGIL

NA DRIVER 33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

200 IAGI/
812

MS. ARUL NAHOMI S NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

201 IAGI/
816

MS. GOWRI M NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

202 IAGI/
825

MS. PRAVEENA M NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

203 IAGI/
836

MS. SHUSHMITHA M 
MURTHY

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

23 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

204 IAGI/
838

MS. 
PRASANNAKUMARI 
M

NA FACULT
Y

52 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Registration No. 103                                                                            An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Registered Office & Corporate Office/Policy Issuing Office: Reliance General Insurance Company Limited 6th Floor, Oberoi Commerz, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Off Western Express Highway, 
Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063.
Corporate Identity No: U66603MH2000PLC128300. PERSONAL ACCIDENT - GROUP. UIN : RELPAGP01001V010001
*Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.
RGI/MCOM/CO/ 2914 /PS/Ver.1.0/151020

 15 of  19 



Schedule of Members covered attached to and forming part of Policy No 141532429140000015 
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e
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205 IAGI/
839

MS. JYOTI A 
SALUNKE

NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

206 IAGI/
840

MS. SUPRITHA K NA FACULT
Y

41 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

207 IAGI/
842

MS. VANI S P NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

208 IAGI/
843

MS. SHRUTHI R NA FACULT
Y

34 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

209 IAGI/
844

MS. CHITRA S NA FACULT
Y

48 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

210 IAGI/
846

MS. VANITHA N NA ADMIN 
STAFF

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

211 IAGI/
848

MS. MALLELA 
GRACE LEZEE 
JOSHUA

NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

212 IAGI/
849

MS. DEEPA S NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

213 IAGI/
850

MS. BHAVANI 
KUMARI G

NA FACULT
Y

34 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

214 IAGI/
852

MR. MOHAMMED 
JAFFER SADIQ

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

215 IAGI/
854

MS. KAMAKSHI K NA OFFICE 
ATTEND
ER

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

216 IAGI/
856

DR. SUMA T K NA FACULT
Y

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

217 IAGI/
857

DR. SAHITHYA K NA FACULT
Y

31 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

218 IAGI/
859

MS. PREETHI G S NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

219 IAGI/
860

MR. VINCENT 
FRANKLIN

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

46 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

220 IAGI/
866

DR. JEELAN BASHA NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

221 IAGI/
867

DR. K SHYAM 
SUNDER

NA FACULT
Y

63 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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222 IAGI/
868

MR. MURALIDHARA 
K

NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

223 IAGI/
869

MS. ASMA BANU NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

224 IAGI/
874

DR. T SRINIVASA 
RAO

NA FACULT
Y

52 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

225 IAGI/
876

MS. SYEDA FIRDOSE NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

226 IAGI/
881

DR. H. ANANDA 
VARDHAN

NA FACULT
Y

45 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

227 IAGI/
882

MS. TANVI BADAMI NA DIRECT
OR

31 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

228 IAGI/
884

MR. MOHAMMED 
AHMED A

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

229 IAGI/
886

MS. PARVATHY J NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

230 IAGI/
889

MR. PETER A NA ADMIN 
STAFF

58 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

231 IAGI/
891

MR. BABUL RANGPI NA SECURI
TY

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

232 IAGI/
892

MR. SAMBASHIVA NA SECURI
TY

55 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

233 IAGI/
893

MR. BASAVARAJ H NA SECURI
TY

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

234 IAGI/
909

MS. KALAIVANI M NA ADMIN 
STAFF

25 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

235 IAGI/
912

MS. CHINTAMANI K NA ADMIN 
STAFF

49 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

236 IAGI/
916

MR. K S 
SURYANARAYANA

NA FACULT
Y

49 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

237 IAGI/
918

MS. DIVYA PAUDYAL NA FACULT
Y

29 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

238 IAGI/
919

MR. SARAVANAN S NA FACULT
Y

48 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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239 IAGI/
920

MR. MANI B NA ADMIN 
STAFF

59 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

240 IAGI/
922

DR. S ANU 
KIRUTHIKA

NA FACULT
Y

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

241 IAGI/
924

MR. MALAKAJI 
SHEKAPPA KUNTOJI

NA DRIVER 41 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

242 IAGI/
929

DR. PARAMESH H NA FACULT
Y

46 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

243 IAGI/
930

MS.PARVEEN TAJ NA FACULT
Y

48 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

244 IAGI/
936

DR. MOHAMMED 
RAFIQKHAN K

NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

245 IAGI/
938

MR. IMRAN ALAM NA ADMIN 
STAFF

33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

246 IAGI/
947

MRS. CYNTHIA 
IRENE KASI

NA FACULT
Y

32 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

247 IAGI/
948

MS. SAMANTHA 
GOMES

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

38 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

248 IAGI/
949

MS. SARITHA M NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

249 IAGI/
951

MRS. NANDINI B N NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

250 IAGI/
954

MR. NAVEEN N NA FACULT
Y

28 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

251 IAGI/
955

MR. VIJAYA KUMARA 
M H

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

33 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

252 IAGI/
959

MS. N LAKSHMI NA FACULT
Y

37 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

253 IAGI/
961

MRS. SONIA R NA FACULT
Y

27 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

254 IAGI/
962

MS. APOORVA S NA FACULT
Y

35 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

255 IAGI/
963

MRS. MAGDALENE 
DANIEL

NA FACULT
Y

51 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM
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256 IAGI/
964

MR. VENKATESH M NA ADMIN 
STAFF

30 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

257 IAGI/
969

MRS. S 
MAHESHWARI

NA HOSTEL 
STAFF

50 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

258 IAGI/
970

MR. NATARAJA B NA ADMIN 
STAFF

59 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

259 IAGI/
972

DR. RAMACHANDRA 
MURTHY T T S

NA FACULT
Y

51 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

260 IAGI/
973

MRS. BINITA GUPTA NA FACULT
Y

47 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

261 IAGI/
976

MRS. PRASADU 
RAJYA LAKSHMI

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

262 IAGI/
977

MR. NIXON A 
LAZARUS

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

39 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

263 IAGI/
978

MR. RAMESHA R NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

264 IAGI/
980

DR. ARATI 
MOHAPATRO

NA FACULT
Y

44 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

265 IAGI/
981

MRS. VAIJAYANTHI J NA FACULT
Y

43 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

266 IAGI/
982

MRS. RAJANI SINGH NA FACULT
Y

42 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

267 IAGI/
986

MRS. SONA K V NA FACULT
Y

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

268 IAGI/
991

MRS. KASHMA N B NA FACULT
Y

28 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

269 IAGI/
995

MR. RAMA KRISHNA 
M

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

26 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

270 IAGI/
998

MRS. SARVANI 
JAMPALA

NA ADMIN 
STAFF

40 Yr  
00  M

F 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

271 IAGI/
999

DR. G. ROBIN 
WILSON

NA FACULT
Y

34 Yr  
00  M

M 0 0 0 100000 100000 2/24/2024 
12:00:00 

AM

Grand Total 0 0 0 2710000
0

27100000
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